
 

Deerfield Police Department 

Police Dispatch Log June 20 - 26, 2016 

 

 
 

 
 
 

For Date: 06/20/2016  -  Monday  
 

Call Number Time Call Reason Action   

 

16-8723         0006 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-8724         0006 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 30] CUMBERLAND FARMS - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-8725         0033 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 102] RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8726         0044 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 143] YANKEE CANDLE MAIN STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8727         0052 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-8728         0055 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    RIVER RD 

 

16-8729         0112 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 59] RAIL YARD - RAILROAD YARD RD 

 

16-8730         0123 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-8731         0124 BUILDING/AREA CHECK VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 143] YANKEE CANDLE MAIN STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8732         0145 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

16-8733         0211 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    ELM CIR 

 

16-8734         0309 COVER ASSIGNMENT COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8735         0322 Fire Alarm False Alarm   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 166] VETERINARY EMERGENCY SPECIALTY HOSPITAL - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8736         0438 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 102] RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8737         0445 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 143] YANKEE CANDLE MAIN STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8738         0602 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   



  Location/Address:    [DRF 42] INDUSTRIAL PARK WEST - INDUSTRIAL DR W 

 

16-8739         0604 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 43] INDUSTRIAL PARK EAST - INDUSTRIAL DR E 

 

16-8748         0730 ADMINISTRATIVE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8740         0758 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transported to Hospital   

  Location/Address:    RIVER RD 

 

16-8749         0811 ADMINISTRATIVE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8741         0829 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    RAILROAD YARD RD 

 

16-8742         0839 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    OLD MAIN ST 

 

16-8743         0849 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    UPPER RD 

 

16-8744         0851 COURT Services Rendered   

          Location:    GREENFIELD DISTRICT COURT 

 

16-8745         0857 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    LOWER RD 

 

16-8746         0905 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    STILLWATER RD 

 

16-8750         0931 TRAFFIC HAZARD Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    ELM ST + NORTH ST 

 

16-8751         0935 TRAFFIC HAZARD Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    OLD MAIN ST 

 

16-8747         1004 Radar Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD + KEETS RD 

 

16-8752         1034 INVESTIGATION Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8753         1251 Monitor traffic Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD + CONWAY RD 

 

16-8754         1459 MEDICAL EMERGENCY COMPLETED   

          Location:    [DRF 9] STILLWATER 

 

16-8755         1643 Radar No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    RIVER RD 

 

16-8756         1713 LARCENY Investigated   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 166] VETERINARY EMERGENCY SPECIALTY HOSPITAL - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8757         1735 BUILDING/AREA CHECK No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    LOWER RD + UPPER RD 

 

16-8758         1816 BOLO COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    [WHA] EXIT 24 - STATE RD 

 

16-8759         1956 Radar No Action Required   



  Location/Address:    [DRF 89] OLD DEERFIELD COUNTRY STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8760         2015 SAFETY HAZARD Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 59] RAIL YARD - RAILROAD YARD RD 

 

16-8761         2052 BUILDING/AREA CHECK No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    RIVER RD 

 

16-8762         2123 Radar No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 107] SAVAGES MARKET - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8763         2155 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Investigated   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 157] THE ROCK FOSSIL/DINOSAUR - GREENFIELD RD 

       Refer To Incident:    16-134-OF 

 

16-8764         2200 DMV Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD + CHILDS CROSS RD 

 

16-8765         2221 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 30] CUMBERLAND FARMS - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-8766         2232 LARCENY Investigated   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 47] STILL WATER BRIDGE - STILLWATER (156-240) RD 

       Refer To Incident:    16-128-OF 

 

16-8767         2333 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8768         2334 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

          Location:    DOWNTOWN 

 

16-8769         2345 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD + ELM ST 

 

 

For Date: 06/21/2016  -  Tuesday  
 

16-8770         0002 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8771         0008 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 148] WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8772         0020 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-8773         0026 Radar No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    SUGARLOAF REST STOP - SUNDERLAND RD 

 

16-8774         0117 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

          Location:    SUNDERLAND BRIDGE REST STOP 

 

16-8776         0132 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    CONWAY RD 

 

16-8775         0133 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    RIVER RD 

 

16-8777         0136 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    STILLWATER RD 

 

16-8778         0140 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    UPPER RD 



 

16-8779         0145 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 59] RAIL YARD - RAILROAD YARD RD 

 

16-8780         0147 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    LOWER RD 

 

16-8781         0153 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 47] STILL WATER BRIDGE - STILLWATER (156-240) RD 

 

16-8782         0157 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    SUNOCO - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8783         0158 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 148] WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8784         0159 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 104] RICHARDSONS CANDY - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8785         0159 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 89] OLD DEERFIELD COUNTRY STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8786         0200 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 107] SAVAGES MARKET - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8787         0202 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 22] BRIDAL BARN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8788         0209 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 83] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8789         0212 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    THE ROCK FOSSIL/DINOSAUR - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8790         0216 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    PLEASANT ST 

 

16-8791         0216 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 12] FRONTIER REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL - NORTH MAIN ST 

 

16-8792         0224 Monitor traffic CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    CONWAY RD 

 

16-8793         0251 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-8794         0533 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    ELM CIR 

 

16-8795         0534 Radar No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD 

 

16-8796         0541 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 30] CUMBERLAND FARMS - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-8797         0553 Monitor traffic CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    SUGARLOAF ST + NORTH MAIN ST 

 

16-8800         0730 Monitor traffic Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST 

 

16-8798         0841 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    EAST PLAIN RD 



 

16-8804         0900 INVESTIGATION Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8799         0921 MOTOR VEHICLE  ACCIDENT Investigated   

  Location/Address:    INDUSTRIAL DRIVE WAST - SUNDERLAND RD 

 

16-8802         1025 MOTOR VEHICLE  ACCIDENT Investigated   

  Location/Address:    AT 25 ON RAMP - CONWAY RD 

        Refer To Summons:    16-120-AR 

           Summons:    JACKSON, CLIFTON W      

           Address:    10 HOOSAC RD   DEERFIELD, MA 

           Charges:    LEAVE SCENE OF PROPERTY DAMAGE 

                       LICENSE SUSPENDED/REVOKED, OP MV WITH 

                       WITNESS, MISLEAD INVEST 

                       SPEEDING 

       Refer To Accident:    16-72-AC 

 

16-8801         1107 COMPLAINT Investigated   

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST 

 

16-8805         1230 ADMINISTRATIVE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8803         1246 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT Investigated   

  Location/Address:    ELM ST 

 

16-8806         1301 BUILDING/AREA CHECK Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    OLD MAIN ST 

 

16-8807         1337 BUILDING/AREA CHECK Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    RAILROAD YARD RD 

 

16-8808         1350 Monitor traffic Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    RIVER RD 

 

16-8809         1445 COVER ASSIGNMENT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8812         1630 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 47] STILL WATER BRIDGE - STILLWATER (156-240) RD 

 

16-8810         1637 LARCENY Investigated   

  Location/Address:    SETTRIGHT RD 

 

16-8811         1644 Radar No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 151] PELICAN PRODUCTS INC - NORTH MAIN ST 

 

16-8813         1701 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Services Rendered   

          Location:    SUNDERLAND PD 

 

16-8814         1716 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD 

 

16-8815         1724 DISORDERLY PERSON Investigated   

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST 

        Refer To Summons:    16-123-AR 

           Summons:    TOWER, DONALD D JR      

           Address:    76 LONG PLAIN RD   WHATELY, MA 

           Charges:    DISORDERLY CONDUCT 

       Refer To Incident:    16-132-OF 

 

16-8816         1757 Radar No Action Required   



  Location/Address:    [DRF 174] UMASS CROP RESEARCH AND EDUCATION CTR - RIVER RD 

 

16-8817         1952 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    DUNCAN DR 

 

16-8818         2039 Radar No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 191] DOUGLAS AUCTIONEERS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8819         2119 Radar No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD 

 

16-8820         2127 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD 

 

16-8821         2227 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 30] CUMBERLAND FARMS - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-8822         2353 DISTURBANCE Investigated   

  Location/Address:    GRAVES ST 

 

 

For Date: 06/22/2016  -  Wednesday  
 

16-8823         0006 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND BRIDGE - SUNDERLAND RD 

 

16-8824         0024 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    RIVER RD 

 

16-8825         0038 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 59] RAIL YARD - RAILROAD YARD RD 

 

16-8826         0106 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD 

 

16-8827         0106 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    OLD MAIN ST 

 

16-8828         0219 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    PINE NOOK RD 

 

16-8829         0221 Monitor traffic COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 148] WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8830         0238 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    MCCLELLAND FARM RD 

 

16-8831         0242 Radar COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD + RIVER RD 

 

16-8832         0251 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD 

 

16-8833         0257 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    UPPER RD 

 

16-8834         0258 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 32] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8835         0259 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 102] RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8836         0303 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   



  Location/Address:    D1 BUISINESS CHECKS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8837         0312 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

16-8838         0314 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    LEE RD 

 

16-8839         0317 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    CONWAY RD 

 

16-8840         0320 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 11] DEERFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - PLEASANT ST 

 

16-8841         0322 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 12] FRONTIER REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL - NORTH MAIN ST 

 

16-8842         0419 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    LOWER RD 

 

16-8843         0428 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

          Location:    [DRF 9] STILLWATER 

 

16-8844         0519 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST 

 

16-8845         0602 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-8846         0602 Monitor traffic CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST 

 

16-8847         0603 Cruiser Maintenance COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8848         0611 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    CONWAY RD 

 

16-8849         0633 Cruiser Maintenance COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 30] CUMBERLAND FARMS - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-8850         0706 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8851         0708 Radar No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST 

 

16-8852         0753 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    UPPER RD 

 

16-8853         0755 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    EAST BOYNTON RD 

 

16-8854         0800 DMV Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 143] YANKEE CANDLE MAIN STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8855         0804 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    OLD MAIN ST 

 

16-8856         0840 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    RAILROAD YARD RD 

 

16-8857         0841 Radar Services Rendered   



  Location/Address:    RIVER RD 

 

16-8858         0848 Radar No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-8859         0909 Radar No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST 

 

16-8860         0928 COURT COURT   

  Location/Address:    [GRF] MUNSON ST 

 

16-8861         0933 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    HERITAGE WAY 

 

16-8862         0944 ADMINISTRATIVE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [GRF] DA'S OFFICE - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8863         1000 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    LEE RD 

 

16-8864         1023 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD + WAPPING RD 

 

16-8865         1030 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD + YANKEE CANDLE WAY 

 

16-8866         1037 Monitor traffic No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    ELM ST + GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8867         1103 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD 

 

16-8868         1109 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    ELM ST 

 

16-8869         1249 Monitor traffic Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 83] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8870         1314 INVESTIGATION Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    HOOSAC RD 

 

16-8871         1452 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 30] CUMBERLAND FARMS - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-8872         1514 Cruiser Maintenance COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8873         1538 Radar COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST 

 

16-8874         1544 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8875         1617 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Investigated   

          Location:    SUGARLOAF MOUTNAIN 

 

16-8876         1649 BUILDING/AREA CHECK AREA CHECK   

  Location/Address:    PINE NOOK RD 

 

16-8877         1729 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT Gone On Arrival   

  Location/Address:    NORTH SAND GULLY 

 

16-8878         1730 SAFETY HAZARD Taken/Refered to Other A   



  Location/Address:    [DRF 118] BIKE PATH AND PARKING LOT - MCCLELLAND FARM RD 

 

16-8879         1857 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT Removed Hazard   

  Location/Address:    NEAR RAIL YARD - RIVER RD 

 

16-8880         2034 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    91 OVERPASS - CONWAY RD 

 

16-8881         2055 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP criminal summons issued   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD 

        Refer To Summons:    16-117-AR 

           Summons:    BARAJAS, DAKOTA M      

           Address:    279 AMHERST RD Apt. #APT1   SUNDERLAND, MA 

           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV 

                       NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION 

 

16-8882         2140 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD + ELM ST 

 

16-8883         2248 OFFICER WANTED Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST 

         Refer To Arrest:    16-118-AR 

            Arrest:    BYSTRACK, CASSANDRA JESSICA      

           Address:    35C SOUTH MAIN ST   DEERFIELD, MA 

           Charges:    DOMESTIC A&B ON INTIMATE PARTNER 

 

 

For Date: 06/23/2016  -  Thursday  
 

16-8884         0036 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + HILLSIDE RD 

 

16-8885         0107 Monitor traffic COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    KOCOTS PIT - CONWAY RD 

 

16-8886         0113 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8887         0122 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 102] RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8888         0127 BUILDING/AREA CHECK AREA CHECK   

  Location/Address:    RIVER RD 

 

16-8889         0140 BUILDING/AREA CHECK AREA CHECK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 148] WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8890         0147 BUILDING/AREA CHECK AREA CHECK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 124] ALL STATE ASPHALT/ TREW STONE - RIVER RD 

 

16-8891         0154 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP criminal summons issued   

  Location/Address:    OLD MAIN ST + MILL VILLAGE RD 

        Refer To Summons:    16-119-AR 

           Summons:    HARRIS, IAN C      

           Address:    46 EAST GUINEA RD   CONWAY, MA 

           Charges:    CIGARETTE/MATCH, DROP ON FOREST/FIELD 

 

16-8892         0326 BUILDING/AREA CHECK AREA CHECK   

          Location:    UPPER & LOWER RD 

 

16-8893         0400 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 12] FRONTIER REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 



16-8894         0406 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    EAST INDUSTRIAL DR 

 

16-8895         0420 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    WEST INDUSTRIAL DR 

 

16-8896         0430 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

          Location:    DOWNTOWN 

 

16-8897         0440 Monitor traffic CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    C L BETE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8898         0506 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 83] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8899         0535 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8900         0800 Fire Alarm Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    ELM ST 

 

16-8901         0915 COURT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [GRF 425] GREENFIELD DISTRICT COURT - MUNSON ST 

 

16-8902         1306 Monitor traffic COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8903         1447 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transported to Hospital   

  Location/Address:    HILLSIDE RD 

 

16-8906         1530 ADMINISTRATIVE ADMINISTRATIVE   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8904         1655 OFFICER WANTED Investigated   

  Location/Address:    CIESLUK FARM - PINE NOOK RD 

       Refer To Incident:    16-133-OF 

 

16-8905         1757 DRUNK Investigated   

  Location/Address:    ELM ST + GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8907         1837 BUILDING/AREA CHECK AREA CHECK   

  Location/Address:    RIVER RD 

 

16-8908         1944 BUILDING/AREA CHECK AREA CHECK   

          Location:    SUGARLOAF MOUNTAIN 

 

16-8909         1954 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-8910         2003 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

          Location:    SUGARLOAF MTN 

 

16-8911         2010 BUILDING/AREA CHECK AREA CHECK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 55] GREENFIELD SAVINGS BANK - N MAIN ST 

 

16-8912         2011 BUILDING/AREA CHECK AREA CHECK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 20] BERKSHIRE BREWING CO INC - RAILROAD ST 

 

16-8916         2034 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT Notification   

  Location/Address:    91 OVER PASS EXIT RAMP - CONWAY RD 

 

16-8919         2126 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    EXIT 25 OFF RAMP - CONWAY RD 



 

16-8920         2314 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8921         2316 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

          Location:    DOWNTOWN 

 

16-8922         2331 Cruiser Maintenance CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8923         2332 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8924         2338 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD 

 

16-8925         2351 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    OLD MAIN ST 

 

 

For Date: 06/24/2016  -  Friday  
 

16-8926         0017 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD + SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-8927         0021 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD + RIVER RD 

 

16-8928         0028 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 119] DEERFIELD ACADEMY - BOYDEN LN 

 

16-8929         0030 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 32] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8930         0032 Monitor traffic CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    BEMENT - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8931         0033 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    EASTERN AVE 

 

16-8932         0034 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    CROSS ST 

 

16-8933         0035 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    GRAVES ST 

 

16-8934         0040 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 151] PELICAN PRODUCTS INC - NORTH MAIN ST 

 

16-8935         0050 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 148] WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8936         0054 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 59] RAIL YARD - RAILROAD YARD RD 

 

16-8937         0102 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    RIVER RD 

 

16-8938         0102 Monitor traffic No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD + NORTH MAIN ST 

 

16-8939         0118 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    ELM CIR 



 

16-8940         0119 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    CONWAY RD 

 

16-8941         0127 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 47] STILL WATER BRIDGE - STILLWATER (156-240) RD 

 

16-8942         0128 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    LOWER RD 

 

16-8943         0135 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    UPPER RD 

 

16-8944         0144 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 20] BERKSHIRE BREWING CO INC - RAILROAD ST 

 

16-8945         0205 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 53] GREG'S AUTO ENTERPRISES - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8946         0209 Radar No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 150] CHANNING L BETE CO - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8947         0217 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

          Location:    DOWNTOWN 

 

16-8948         0254 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 43] INDUSTRIAL PARK EAST - INDUSTRIAL DR E 

 

16-8949         0258 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 42] INDUSTRIAL PARK WEST - INDUSTRIAL DR W 

 

16-8950         0419 Radar CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    CONWAY RD 

 

16-8951         0434 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 12] FRONTIER REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL - NORTH MAIN ST 

 

16-8952         0437 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 11] DEERFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - PLEASANT ST 

 

16-8953         0447 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    WHATELY RD 

 

16-8954         0456 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    LEE RD 

 

16-8955         0457 Radar No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD 

 

16-8956         0526 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    KEETS RD 

 

16-8957         0540 Radar No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    RIVER RD 

 

16-8958         0544 Monitor traffic CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    RAIL YARD - RIVER RD 

 

16-8959         0622 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    BEAVER DR 

 

16-8960         0628 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 30] CUMBERLAND FARMS - SUGARLOAF ST 



 

16-8961         0640 MOTOR VEHICLE  ACCIDENT Investigated   

  Location/Address:    MILL VILLAGE RD + EAST BOYNTON RD 

       Refer To Accident:    16-73-AC 

 

16-8962         0840 NOTIFICATION COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8963         0921 DMV CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 116] SOUTH DEERFIELD FIRE DISTRICT - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8964         0933 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    PINE NOOK RD 

 

16-8965         1010 INVESTIGATION COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 12] FRONTIER REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL - NORTH MAIN ST 

 

16-8966         1106 CHECK WELFARE Could Not Locate   

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST 

 

16-8967         1250 CHECK WELFARE CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST 

       Refer To Incident:    16-135-OF 

 

16-8968         1331 Monitor traffic COMPLETED   

          Location:    DOWNTOWN 

 

16-8969         1500 Cruiser Maintenance COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 30] CUMBERLAND FARMS - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-8970         1539 Cruiser Maintenance CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8971         1549 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Could Not Locate   

  Location/Address:    HERITAGE WAY 

 

16-8972         1558 LOST/FOUND Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8973         1607 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 47] STILL WATER BRIDGE - STILLWATER (156-240) RD 

 

16-8974         1621 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-8975         1645 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 102] RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8976         1649 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD + ELM ST 

 

16-8977         1703 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

          Location:    DOWNTOWN 

 

16-8978         1724 SUSPICIOUS PERSON Gone On Arrival   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 47] STILL WATER BRIDGE - STILLWATER (156-240) RD 

 

16-8979         1741 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    CONWAY RD 

 

16-8980         1935 LARCENY Could Not Locate   

  Location/Address:    RAILROAD BRIDGE - RIVER RD 

 



16-8981         2051 Monitor traffic CHECKED OK   

          Location:    DOWNTOWN 

 

16-8982         2138 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 107] SAVAGES MARKET - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8983         2159 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD + WAPPING RD 

 

16-8984         2222 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 12] FRONTIER REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

16-8985         2340 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8986         2348 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8987         2353 Radar COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD 

 

 

For Date: 06/25/2016  -  Saturday  
 

16-8988         0007 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    STILLWATER AREA - STILLWATER RD 

 

16-8989         0009 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 83] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8990         0014 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 81] CONWAY RD NEIGHBORS - CONWAY RD 

 

16-8991         0030 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Vehicle Towed   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD 

 

16-8992         0034 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8993         0037 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    OLD MAIN ST 

 

16-8994         0045 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 83] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8995         0045 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    MCCLELLAND FARM RD 

 

16-8996         0116 Radar CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD + RIVER RD 

 

16-8997         0135 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD 

 

16-8998         0135 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    CONWAY RD + GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-8999         0214 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    STILLWATER RD 

 

16-9000         0241 CHECK WELFARE CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND BRIDGE REST AREA - SUNDERLAND RD + RIVER RD 

 



16-9001         0309 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    RIVER RD 

 

16-9002         0328 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST 

 

16-9003         0507 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    UPPER RD + LOWER RD 

 

16-9004         0511 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 20] BERKSHIRE BREWING CO INC - RAILROAD ST 

 

16-9005         0514 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    BACK PORCH BBQ - ELM ST 

 

16-9006         0550 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    WHATELY RD 

 

16-9007         0551 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 44] FRANK MARCHAND PLUMBING - WHATELY RD 

 

16-9008         0634 Cruiser Maintenance COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 32] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-9009         0645 COVER ASSIGNMENT COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-9010         0746 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 118] BIKE PATH AND PARKING LOT - MCCLELLAND FARM RD 

 

16-9011         0747 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    MCCLELLAND FARM RD 

 

16-9012         0803 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    LITTLE MEADOW RD 

 

16-9013         0819 BUILDING/AREA CHECK COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 47] STILL WATER BRIDGE - STILLWATER (156-240) RD 

 

16-9014         0830 LOST/FOUND COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 102] RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-9016         0914 Monitor traffic COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 22] BRIDAL BARN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-9017         0937 Monitor traffic COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    UPPER RD 

 

16-9018         1018 SAFETY HAZARD COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 102] RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-9019         1301 Fire Alarm False Alarm   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 20] BERKSHIRE BREWING CO INC - RAILROAD ST 

 

16-9020         1351 COMMUNITY POLICING COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 47] STILL WATER BRIDGE - STILLWATER (156-240) RD 

 

16-9021         1437 Cruiser Maintenance COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-9022         1610 BUILDING/AREA CHECK AREA CHECK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 47] STILL WATER BRIDGE - STILLWATER (156-240) RD 

 



16-9023         1639 Radar COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST 

 

16-9024         1914 BUILDING/AREA CHECK AREA CHECK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 65] HOTEL WARREN INC - ELM ST 

 

16-9025         1915 BUILDING/AREA CHECK AREA CHECK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF AFTER] AFTER WORKS - ELM ST 

 

16-9026         1921 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    CONWAY ST 

 

16-9027         1943 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    100 BLOCK - STILLWATER RD 

 

16-9028         2009 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    AREA OF CONWAY RD - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-9029         2013 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 143] YANKEE CANDLE MAIN STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-9030         2017 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 116] SOUTH DEERFIELD FIRE DISTRICT - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-9031         2030 DMV Vehicle Towed   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD + CONWAY ST 

 

16-9032         2103 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 143] YANKEE CANDLE MAIN STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-9033         2109 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    ELM ST 

 

16-9034         2141 MOTOR VEHICLE  ACCIDENT Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST 

         Refer To Arrest:    16-121-AR 

            Arrest:    MATHIEU, CRISPIN ELLIS      

           Address:    24 FAIRFIELD   HOLYOKE, MA 

           Charges:    OUI LIQUOR 5TH+ OFFENSE 

                       LEAVE SCENE OF PROPERTY DAMAGE 

                       LICENSE REVOKED, OP MV WITH SUBSOQUENT 

                       RESIST ARREST 

                       SUBMIT, FAIL TO 

                       LICENSE REVOKED AS HTO, OPERATE MV WITH 

                       LICENSE REVOKED FOR OUI, OPER MV WITH 

       Refer To Accident:    16-74-AC 

 

16-9035         2235 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 163] UNITED PARCEL SERVICE - WHATELY RD 

 

16-9036         2321 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    CONWAY RD + GREENFIELD RD 

 

 

For Date: 06/26/2016  -  Sunday  
 

16-9037         0000 COVER ASSIGNMENT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [GRF 2] FRANKLIN COUNTY HOUSE OF CORRECTIONS - ELM ST 

 

16-9038         0031 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD 

 

16-9039         0041 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   



  Location/Address:    MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

16-9040         0057 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 107] SAVAGES MARKET - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-9041         0106 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST 

 

16-9042         0142 Radar No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD 

 

16-9043         0208 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD + NORTH MAIN ST 

 

16-9044         0210 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE Investigated   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 173] WOLFIES RESTAURANT - SOUTH MAIN ST 

 

16-9045         0216 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    MCCLELLAND FARM RD 

 

16-9046         0222 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    RIVER RD 

 

16-9047         0223 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 102] RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-9048         0234 Radar No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    WAPPING RD + GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-9049         0237 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    SUNDERLAND RD 

 

16-9050         0241 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    WHATELY RD 

 

16-9051         0244 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    SOUTH MILL RIVER RD 

 

16-9052         0247 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 81] CONWAY RD NEIGHBORS - CONWAY RD 

 

16-9053         0249 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 92] PERKARSKI'S SAUSAGE - CONWAY RD 

 

16-9054         0254 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 42] INDUSTRIAL PARK WEST - INDUSTRIAL DR W 

 

16-9055         0256 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING   

  Location/Address:    SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-9056         0301 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 43] INDUSTRIAL PARK EAST - INDUSTRIAL DR E 

 

16-9057         0306 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    ELM CIR 

 

16-9058         0556 Monitor traffic CHECKED OK   

          Location:    DOWNTOWN 

 

16-9059         0613 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 59] RAIL YARD - RAILROAD YARD RD 

 

16-9060         0631 Cruiser Maintenance COMPLETED   



  Location/Address:    [DRF 32] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-9061         0642 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 30] CUMBERLAND FARMS - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-9062         0958 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Gone On Arrival   

  Location/Address:    KING PHILIP AVE 

 

16-9063         1026 BUILDING/AREA CHECK No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    SUGARLOAF MT. - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

16-9064         1148 ADMINISTRATIVE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [GRF 2] FRANKLIN COUNTY HOUSE OF CORRECTIONS - ELM ST 

 

16-9065         1552 BYLAW VIOLATION Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    SWIMMING AREA - STILLWATER RD 

 

16-9066         1601 MOTOR VEHICLE  ACCIDENT Investigated   

  Location/Address:    JUST NORH OF 571 - RIVER RD 

        Refer To Summons:    16-122-AR 

           Summons:    CONWAY, ADAM L      

           Address:    59 CAPT BEERS PLN RD Apt. #A   NORTHFIELD, MA 

           Charges:    NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE 

                       LANE, FAIL DRIVE IN 

                       MARKED LANES VIOLATION 

                       SPEEDING 

       Refer To Accident:    16-75-AC 

 

16-9067         1722 BYLAW VIOLATION Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    SWIMMING AREA - STILLWATER RD 

 

16-9068         1900 INVESTIGATION CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-9069         2101 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 47] STILL WATER BRIDGE - STILLWATER (156-240) RD 

 

16-9070         2130 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    OLD MAIN ST 

 

16-9071         2333 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 10] POLICE STATION - CONWAY ST 

 

16-9072         2338 Monitor traffic COMPLETED   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-9073         2339 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    GREENFIELD RD 

 

16-9074         2348 BUILDING/AREA CHECK CHECKED OK   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 59] RAIL YARD - RAILROAD YARD RD 

 

 

 


